	The Centech Group


	NCI Corporation



	John R. Wheeler

Vice President, Contracts
Phone: (703) 525-4444 

Fax: (703) 525-2349

wheeleri@centechgroup.com
	Marianne Strathman

Director of Federal Contracts

Phone: (703) 707-6708
Fax: (703) 707-6901
Mstrathman@nciinc.com
	John Lauder

Senior Vice President/

General Manager

Homeland Security and Civilian Group

Phone: (703) 707-6569

Fax: (703) 707-6901

jlauder@nciinc.com

	Address: 4600 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 400

Arlington, VA 22203


	Address: 11730 Plaza America Drive

Reston, VA  20190


	Computer Sciences Corporation
	Northrop Grumman Information Technology



	Ms. Donna Frame

CSC, VA GITSS Program Manager

Phone: 703-818-4907

Fax: 703-818-5539

djohns45@csc.com

	David Schreiber

Sr. Contracts Administrator

Phone: (301) 961-7837

Fax: (301) 961-0685

David.Schreiber@ngc.com
	Mary Krizmanich 

Contracts Manager

Phone: (301) 961-0577

Mary.Krizmanich@ngc.com

	Mr. Kevin Hoover

CSC, Senior Contracts Manager

Phone: 301-794-2135

Fax: 301-794-9553

khoover3@csc.com

	Address: 4800 Hampden Lane, Suite 200

Bethesda, MD 20814

	IBM Corporation


	SAIC



	Amy S. Wilson

Sr. Contracts Administrator

Phone: (703) 322-5934 or (703) 633-4000 

Fax: (703) 633-6208

amy.s.Wilson@us.ibm.com
	Thomas R. Janson

Associate Partner

Phone: (703) 322-5639 

Fax: (703) 633-6225

tom.janson@us.ibm.com
	Bruce Custis

Program Manager

Phone (703) 824-8531 

Fax
(703) 824-6510

bruce.l.custis@saic.com  



	Address: 12902 Federal Systems Park Dr.

Fairfax, VA 22033


	Address: 5107 Leesburg Pike,

Suite 1861

Falls Church, VA 20241



	Lockheed Martin Corporation


	STG Inc.



	Jeffrey M. Albright

Contract Negotiator, Staff

Phone: (607) 751-2473

Fax: (607) 751-2597

Jeff.Albright@lmco.com
	Deborah Blakeman

Vice President of Contracts

Phone (703) 691-2480, ext 129

Fax: (703) 691-3261

dblakeman@stginc.com

	Address: Mail Stop 0154

1801 State Route 17C

Owego, NY 13827-3998


	Address: 11250 Waples Mill Road, Suite 400

Fairfax, VA 22030 



	MacAulay-Brown Inc


	Unisys Corporation



	Anne Beecroft

Sr. Contracts Administrator

Phone: (937) 426-3421

Fax: (937) 426-5364

Anne.beecroft@macb.com
	Gregory Parrington

Contract Manager

Phone: (703) 556-5634

Fax: (703) 556-5944 or (703) 556-5173

Gregory.Parrington@unisys.com
	Joe Macies

Program Manager

Phone: (202) 742-6387

Fax: (202) 742-6309

Joe.Macies@unisys.com

	Address: 4021 Executive Drive

Dayton, OH 45430-1062
	Address: 8008 Westpark Dr McLean, VA 22102
	Address: 

1150 17th Street NW

Washington, DC 20036


